40. Hubert Parnakivi JOOKS

Loppprotokoll vanuseklassid
ILM: Vahelduv pilvisus, temp +12, tuul 2m/s

Koht Nimi Klass Kool Loppaeg Punktid
2,8km
T1-5
1. Meia Niinepuu 5 VKK 0:13:13,3 130
Elvi Kaldoja 4 VKK 0:13:19,8 129
3 ISABELLA BECKER 5C VJK 0:13:35,8 124
4 Kirke Vosu 4 VKK 0:14:05,9 114
5. Marii Allev 5 VKK 0:14:08,0 113
6. Emma Eliise Vaino 5 VPK 0:14:52,5 86
7 Marelle Saar 5b VJK 0:14:56,6 84
8 Lisete Laureen Lepik 5 VPK 0:15:03,7 78
9. Rebecca Viigand 5 VPK 0:15:15,3 76
10. Kadrili Oja 3b VJK 0:15:41,7 67
11. Jete Sala 5 VPK 0:15:48,3 64
12. Jette Mia Matlik 5 VKK 0:15:56,3 60
13. KARMEN ROHT 3C VJK 0:16:10,8 53
14. Annaliisa Jarvet 4c VJK 0:16:29,7 49
15. Lisete Mandri 4c VJK 0:16:31,7 48
16. DORIS ALLIKOJA 3C VJK 0:16:36,0 45
17. Mari-liis Reimus 5 VKK 0:17:10,5 35
18. Kendra Soopa 5a VJK 0:17:16,0 34
19. Ketriin Animagi 5 VPK 0:17:17,2 32
20. Karin Koobas 5 VPK 0:17:211 31
21. Sandra Olev 1-5 VJK 0:17:34,5 25
22, Anheelika Reitkam 4b VJK 0:18:15,9 18
23. Reili Orle 5a VJK 0:18:15,9 17
24, Lara Alexandra Org 4b VJK 0:18:24,5 16
25, Angeliina Feldveber 5a VJK 0:18:36,9 11
26. Mirtel Oks 5 VKK 0:18:45,9 6
27. Brita Kalbus 5 VKK 0:18:54,3 5
28. Elis Loreen Nalk 3c VJK 0:19:09,2 3
29, Brigitta Rebane 1-5 VJK 0:19:23,3 1
30. Veronika Tymoshenko 4b VJK 0:19:23,7 1
31. Nele-Riin Toomsalu 4b VJK 0:19:51,8 1
32. Saskia Meikar 5 VPK 0:20:37,8 1
33. Nora Salm 5b VJK 0:20:41,1 1
34. Stella Hanschmidt 5b VJK 0:21:00,5 1
35. Ly-Sandra Khoukna 1-5 VJK 0:21:01,1 1
36. Sandra Kullas 5b VJK 0:21:13,5 1
37. Emily Kiis 4c VJK 0:21:141 1
38. Marilii Aadla 5a VJK 0:21:21,0 1
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39. Kristelle Naber 4c VJK 0:21:28,6 1
40. Lysandra Soesoo 4c VJK 0:25:29,6 1
T6-9
1. Mia Lii Kaigas 7a VJK 0:11:20,4 167
Marie Eliise Sass 8 VKK 0:12:11,9 157
3 Meribel Toomla 6b VJK 0:12:56,5 135
4 BERIT ALLIKSAAR 6A VJK 0:13:06,5 131
5 Juliette Johanson 6¢ VJK 0:13:52,1 120
6. Mona Sepp 9 VKK 0:14:01,0 117
7 Kordeelia Tasane 8 VPK 0:14:02,2 115
8 Laura Sinimaa 6 VKK 0:14:18,1 108
9 Eliise Klaos 8 VKK 0:14:20,9 107
10. Britmarie Heinmae 7 VKK 0:14:30,4 101
11. Maarja-Eliise Tiitus 6 VKK 0:14:33,3 98
12. Lisann Paju 6c VJK 0:14:35,0 97
13. Mirtel Kase 7c VJK 0:14:56,7 83
14. Mirtel Ruut 7 VKK 0:15:00,8 81
15. Hannaliisa Rohumagi 8b VJK 0:15:27,3 70
16. Karmen Valmsen 7 VKK 0:15:39,3 69
17. Hedvig Parnmae 7a VJK 0:15:45,3 66
18. Kaisa Kallas 7c VJK 0:15:49,7 63
19. Emma Jarv 7c VJK 0:15:51,5 62
20. Kristi Leppik 6 VPK 0:15:55,4 61
21. MARLEEN KALG 8C VJK 0:15:58,6 59
22, Keiti -Lisanne Maalmeister 6 VKK 0:16:13,8 51
23. Carmen Triisa 6-9 VJK 0:16:35,5 46
24, Mia Jiirimae 8 VPK 0:16:38,2 44
25. Gloria Bremraud 9 VKK 0:16:39,0 43
26. Merili Martsepp 8 VPK 0:16:40,2 42
27. Kristin Takel 9 VKK 0:16:46,8 40
28. Lenna Loore Sillandi 9 VKK 0:16:47,0 39
29. LIISA ORAS 7D VJK 0:17:26,0 30
30. Mia-Liis Paal 6 VPK 0:17:27,9 29
31. Heleri Klaas 8 VPK 0:17:32,9 27
32. Kristelle KASPER 5C VJK 0:17:35,5 24
33. Deliisa Maria Lumiste 6b VJK 0:18:02,4 22
34. MARI ANN LOIT 9C VJK 0:18:08,7 21
35. Keidi Maasing 6 VKK 0:18:11,0 20
36. Henriette Kaasik 7d Vijk 0:18:27,2 15
37. KIRKE TIITS 9C VJK 0:18:33,4 13
38. Kadi-Lii Vali 8b VKK 0:18:36,8 12
39. Signe Muiste 8c VKK 0:18:37,0 10
40. EMMA-LIIS MUREKAS 7D VJK 0:18:37,5 9
41. Marie Lubi 8 VPK 0:18:38,5 8
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42. Lisandra Liivamagi 8 VPK 0:18:43,0 7
43. LIISBETT MURDLA 5C VJK 0:19:09,7 2
44, Adele Pukk 6-9 VJK 0:19:33,4 1
45. RIIN PODER 9C VJK 0:20:10,5 1
46. LIISA MELOTSKOV 9C VJK 0:20:10,5 1
47. Nete- Ly Korsar 8b VJK 0:20:15,5 1
48. Deneli Ojala 8b VJK 0:20:16,6 1
49. KAROLA KIVIPOLD 9C VJK 0:21:07,4 1
50. Neleri Rinaldi 6 VPK 0:22:45,4 1
51. Kristella Lippur 8d VJK 0:22:56,1 1
52. Eike Magi 6 VPK 0:23:04,3 1
53. liris Maks 6 VPK 0:23:16,9 1
54. Laure Peterson 8d VJK 0:23:20,1 1
55. Lisete Kuuba 9b VJK 0:25:29,0 1
56. MARLEEN MITT 8A VJK 0:25:29,1 1
57. REBEKA REBANE 8A VJK 0:25:29,1 1
P1-5
1. Kaur Kesalo 5 VKK 0:12:08,6 158
2. Hugo Hansmann 2 VKK 0:12:15,9 156
3. Armin Vaher 5 VKK 0:12:18,6 154
4. JASPER BECKER 4B VJK 0:12:20,8 153
5. Ralf Vanamets 4 VKK 0:12:22,1 152
6. Georg Felix Pai 1-5 VJK 0:12:28,0 150
7. Uku Univer 4a VJK 0:12:29,2 148
8. Andreas Poder 4 VKK 0:12:30,8 147
9. Gerdo Toomsalu 3b VJK 0:12:31,1 146
10. Siim Peltser 3 VPK 0:12:31,4 145
11. Benjamin Zigar 3b VJK 0:12:34,0 142
12. Romet Osso 3 VPK 0:12:35,0 141
13. Devon Laaneman 3 VPK 0:12:39,4 140
14. Ottomar Saag 5 VKK 0:12:53,5 137
15. Josten Toomsalu 5c VJK 0:12:59,2 134
16. Soren Vosu 2 VKK 0:13:31,4 125
17. Oliver Kindma 3b VJK 0:13:47,1 121
18. Hardi Toom 4c VJK 0:13:56,8 118
19. Eerik-Raivis Randoja 5 VPK 0:14:11,4 112
20. Mark-Markus Koni 4 VPK 0:14:13,2 110
21. Martin Rannala 4 VKK 0:14:21,8 105
22, Gregor Roosna 3b VJK 0:14:27,3 103
23. Roland Oja 5 VPK 0:14:31,2 100
24, Endrik Kask 5a VJK 0:14:38,9 93
25. Edvin Jiirgen 4 VPK 0:14:49,9 89
26. Jaan Jarek Allik 4 VPK 0:14:49,9 88
27. Karl Tonis Allik 4 VPK 0:14:51,4 87
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28. Jonas Leiten 5 VPK 0:14:53,3 85
29, Genert Jars 5a VJK 0:15:02,4 79
30. Ramon Ant 5b VJK 0:15:26,5 72
31. Asser Kase 5c VJK 0:15:26,7 71
32. Sten Semkiv 5b VJK 0:15:40,0 68
33. STEN MARKUS ESMAN 4B VJK 0:15:47,5 65
34. Carl-Markus Sarikas 3a VJK 0:16:03,0 58
35. Sebastian Pendis 5 Vpk 0:16:03,9 57
36. TOMMI BRAIT TEPPER 4B VJK 0:16:07,2 56
37. Mairold Kullamaa 4c VJK 0:16:09,2 55
38. Robin Jiirgen 1-5 VJK 0:16:09,9 54
39. Jan Kivikas Ha VJK 0:16:13,4 52
40. Tristan Vildersen 43 VJK 0:16:19,6 50
41. Roman Zhezher 1-5 VJK 0:16:48,9 38
42. Sigmard All 1-5 VJK 0:17:04,6 36
43. Kevin Christopher Kohv 4 VPK 0:17:16,9 33
44. ROMET PALTSER 4B VJK 0:18:13,4 19
45, Karl Kennet Paltser 1-5 VJK 0:19:141 1
46. Kevin lbrus 5a VJK 0:19:32,5 1
47. Markkus Laht 1-5 VJK 0:21:32,6 1
48. Kristofer Nogesmaa 1-5 VJK 0:25:11,8 1
49. Kristofer Robin Trippel 1-5 VJK 0:25:12,9 1
P6-9
1. OSCAR JOOST 9A VJK 0:10:08,5 200
2. Reio Romeo Lepik 8 VPK 0:10:17,9 190
3. Markus Ritval 9 VPK 0:10:39,6 180
4. Remy Varik 9 VKK 0:10:48,5 175
5. Marcus Kiilaspea 9 VPK 0:10:52,3 174
6. Jan Lukas Matlik 9 VKK 0:10:55,1 173
7. Rocco Oja 7 VKK 0:10:59,4 172
8. Marten Miilen 6 VKK 0:11:01,2 171
9. Aron Mattias Mirka 9 VKK 0:11:10,9 170
10. Johannes Pertelson 9 VPK 0:11:13,6 169
11. Andreas Vaher 8 VKK 0:11:16,9 168
12. Robin Murulaid 8 VPK 0:11:23,1 166
13. Sten Markus Pulin 8 VKK 0:11:43,8 165
14. Kristofer Sild 9a VKK 0:11:48,6 164
15. Kristjan Aleksandrov 6a VJK 0:11:51,8 163
16. Eric Levit 9 VKK 0:11:52,8 162
17. Kaur Kannel 6-9 Heimtali 0:12:00,6 161
18. Renert Vidder 9 VPK 0:12:07,0 160
19. Kristen Niit 6 VPK 0:12:07,9 159
20. RUUDI KOOVIT 9C VJK 0:12:18,1 155
21. Jako Lindepuu 6 VPK 0:12:22,9 151
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22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
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Sanders Kiandma
Patrick Jarve
MARTTI PODER
Emil Kaigas

Feliks Oja

Kris Orgusaar
Martin Kohv

Steven Vaigla
Kerten Kakko

Ronet Sasorin
Sander Saar

RUBEN PAABEL
Robert Alp

Raido Luik

Hans Kristjan Kavak
Romet Vahemaa
LAUR ANDREAS LOO
Rasmus Seermann
Indrek Savolainen
Raian Paabel

Argo Jarve

Kaarel Koobas
Leonhard Pertelson
Mattias Part

Simo Soéren Saar
Marten Lukka
JOONAS MOTSAR
Hanno Kirsipuu
Andreas Kouts
RICO-RICHARD REISER
Kristjan Rain Kauber
Kent Velling

Sander Tamm
SANDER VALK
Martin Mitt

Marten Kristofer Oja
Oskar Vares
Richard Muska
Karlos Pihlak

Mario Lippmaa
Deivis Daniel Rebane
Robert Toomik
Anari Peedo

Mihkel Lillemagi
Sander Sinkart$uk

6c VJK
9 VPK
9C VJK
6-9 VJK
7 VKK
8 VPK
6C VKK
6 VKK
6-9 VJK
7 VPK
7c VJK
9C VJK
7 VPK
6a VJK
6-9 VJK
7c VJK
9A VJK
6C VJK
6 VPK
6C VJK
6 VPK
7 VPK
6 VPK
7b VJK
6 VPK
6-9 VJK
9A VJK
6a VJK
7 VPK
6B VJK
8c VJK
6 VPK
6a VJK
9A VJK
8 VJK
6-9 VJK
6 VPK
6 VPK
7b VJK
6-9 VJK
7c VJK
6-9 VJK
6-9 VJK
9a VKK
9 VKK

0:12:28,9
0:12:32,8
0:12:33,2
0:12:42,3
0:12:45,6
0:12:55,7
0:13:02,0
0:13:02,0
0:13:26,1
0:13:27,7
0:13:29,5
0:13:39,7
0:13:441
0:13:54,9
0:14:01,4
0:14:12,8
0:14:17,5
0:14:21,2
0:14:24,6
0:14:29,2
0:14:32,4
0:14:35,5
0:14:36,2
0:14:37,4
0:14:40,2
0:14:40,3
0:14:45,6
0:14:59,3
0:15:02,1
0:15:11,6
0:15:17,7
0:15:21,4
0:15:24,4
0:16:35,0
0:16:45,2
0:17:02,1
0:17:30,9
0:17:341
0:18:01,7
0:18:31,4
0:19:02,3
0:19:45,9
0:20:22,4
0:24:37,5
0:24:38,0

149
144
143
139
138
136
133
132
128
127
126
123
122
119
116
111
109
106
104
102
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67. Kaarel Parn 9b VKK 0:24:39,2
68. Ott Andri Métsar 7c VJK 0:25:18,1
69. TRISTAN KOLLA 8A VJK 0:25:29,4

Number of records: 215
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